STMicroelectronics - STR911FAM47X6T Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

LFBGA 144 - 10 x 10 x 1.7 mm 36.5 °C/W
DocID13495 Rev 7 105/108
STR91xFAxxx Ordering information
107
10 Ordering information
Table 54. Ordering information scheme
1. For a list of available options (e.g. speed, package) or for further information on any aspect of this device,
please contact the ST Sales Office nearest to you.
STR9 1 2 F A W 4 4 X 6 T
Family
ARM9 microcontroller family
Series
1 = STR9 series 1
Feature set
0 = CAN, UART, IrDA, I2C, SSP
1 = USB, CAN, UART, IrDA, I2C, SSP
2 = USB, CAN, UART, IrDA, I2C, SSP, ETHERNET
Memory type
F = Flash
SRAM size
3 = 64 Kbytes
4 = 96 Kbytes
Primary memory size
2 = 256 Kbytes 6= 1024 Kbytes
4 = 512 Kbytes 7= 2048 Kbytes
Package
X = plastic LQFP
H = LFBGA
Temperature range
6 = -40 to 85 °C
Shipping option
T = Tape and reel packing
Example:
No. of pins
M = 80
W = 128
Z = 144
Revision at product level
A = Revison A